
 1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SRM E-Tender Notice (3rd Call) 

 

Digitally signed online bids are invited through SRM E-tender process of MSETCL in two bid system from 

bidders who are registered Electrical Contractors/Vendors of MSETCL RFx.7000034143 SRM E-tender 

No. EE/EHV/(O&M)/DN/JLG/T-04/2024-25 (3rd  Call), Particulars of Work: Work of AMC for 

overhauling/servicing along with spares of various make (i.e. CGL, Areva, Siemens, BHEL, VEL, Megavin, 

Alstom, ABB, S.S.Power Switchgear, Stelmec etc..) 33KV Circuit Breaker at various EHV substations 

under EHV O&M Division Jalgaon. Estimated cost of work: Rs. 25,00,000/- E.M.D. (Aprox.1% of Est. 

cost) : Rs. 25,000/-, Tender Fees: Rs 590/-, Sale period: 06.12.2024 to 16.12.2024, Last Date of 

Submission: 16.12.2024 upto 11:00 Hrs, Date of opening (Tech. bid): 16.12.2024 at 11:30 Hrs (If 

possible),Contact person: Addl. Executive Engineer (Office) Tel. No.7768001155, 7768001165. For further 

details please visit to https://srmetender.mahatransco.in. 

 

Note:-  All eligible Supplier/Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New)portal of 

MSETCL. 

 

 

     Executive Engineer, EHV (O&M) Division, MSETCL, Jalgaon. 

........................................................................................................................ ............................................... 

Please do not publish the matter below this line. 

 

 

              Executive Engineer  

EHV (O&M) Division, Jalgaon 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


